
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
833 
477 
438 
160 
428 
400 
880 

141 
873 
157 
830 

Name 
Markku Hannula 
Markus Vuori 
Ari Mikkola 
Jami Saarnivaara 
Petri Rautio 
Pasi Paasio 
Marko Peltonen 

Gustav Kortell 
Juha Soininen 
Miiko Rannikko 
Jussi Korsi 

Class 
Roadsport 2A 
Roadsport V8 
Roadsport V8 
Roadsport A 
Roadsport V8 
Roadsport V8 
Roadsport 2A 

Roadsport A 
Roadsport 2A 
Roadsport A 
Roadsport 2A 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Diff 

29.389 
36.201 

1:10.183 
1:24.895 
1:33.588 
1:37.134 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

29.389 
6.812 

33.982 
14.712 

8.693 
3.546 

Total Tm 
10:55.922 
11:25.311 
11:32.123 
12:06.105 
12:20.817 
12:29.510 
12:33.056 

3:50.178 

Best Tm 
1:45.303 
1:50.034 
1:50.408 
1:54.393 
2:01.748 
2:01.735 
2:02.702 

1:53.422 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
6 
5 

2 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
FIN 

Finland 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.389 

Avg. Speed 

132,184 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.303 

Best Speed 

137,227 

Best Lap by 

833 - Markku Hannula 
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Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
Roadsport A, 2A ja V8 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:09:59 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

18/05/2025 15:10 


